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Questions

After Alexander the Great, Gandhara was governed by.

N a large pool was found from the centre of Mohenjo Daro.

Most of the vessels found from Mohen jo Daro, are made up of..

Women of Mohenjo Daro used...... extensively.

The most of the vessels found from Mohen jo Dara are of light ... in colour

The statue of Dancing Girl found from Mohenjo Daro has the height of........ inches.

The ........ of children are very useful for the study of any civilization.

The art of .... Mohenjo Daro and Harappa is very similar.

Dahar Kot is situated on a mound........ feet high.

There is distance of ...... miles between cities of Ali Murad and Dadu.

Satkajan is.......... miles away from Karachi.

The streets and roads of Mohenjo Daro were........

According to an estimate, Mohenjo Daro had.... wards.

There is a distance of....... miles between Mohenjo Daro and Harappa.

Gandhara art has........ phases.
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. Chander Gapt Moria

. Sundar Chapat Ashoria
. Mohinder Pundit Moria
. Harbinder Ashoka

. 1923
. 1924
1922
. 1921

. Stone
. Lime
. Steel
. Clay

Flowers

Ornaments

Beeds

Pieces of coloured glass

Blue
Pink
Yellow
Green

4.5
55
6.5
7.5

Clothes
Books
Toys
Shoes

Cloth making
Dress making
Shoe making
Pottery

112
113
115
116

10
20
30
40

100
200
300
400

Small and Narrow
Zigzag and irregular
Steepy

Large and open

2,3
6.7
4,5
8,9

200

400
300
500

Five
Six
Three
Four






