

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 4 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	After Alexander the Great, Gandhara was governed by.	A. Chander Gapt Moria B. Sundar Chapat Ashoria C. Mohinder Pundit Moria D. Harbinder Ashoka
2	In a large pool was found from the centre of Mohenjo Daro.	A. 1923 B. 1924 C. 1922 D. 1921
3	Most of the vessels found from Mohen jo Daro, are made up of	A. Stone B. Lime C. Steel D. Clay
4	Women of Mohenjo Daro used extensively.	A. Flowers B. Ornaments C. Beeds D. Pieces of coloured glass
5	The most of the vessels found from Mohen jo Dara are of light in colour	A. Blue B. Pink C. Yellow D. Green
6	The statue of Dancing Girl found from Mohenjo Daro has the height of inches.	A. 4.5 B. 5.5 C. 6.5 D. 7.5
7	The of children are very useful for the study of any civilization.	A. Clothes B. Books C. Toys D. Shoes
8	The art of Mohenjo Daro and Harappa is very similar.	A. Cloth making B. Dress making C. Shoe making D. Pottery
9	Dahar Kot is situated on a mound feet high.	A. 112 B. 113 C. 115 D. 116
10	There is distance of miles between cities of Ali Murad and Dadu.	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
11	Satkajan is miles away from Karachi.	A. 100 B. 200 C. 300 D. 400
12	The streets and roads of Mohenjo Daro were	A. Small and Narrow B. Zigzag and irregular C. Steepy D. Large and open
13	According to an estimate, Mohenjo Daro had wards.	A. 2,3 B. 6.7 C. 4,5 D. 8,9
14	There is a distance of miles between Mohenjo Daro and Harappa.	A. 200 B. 400 C. 300 D. 500
15	Gandhara art has phases.	A. Five B. Six C. Three D. Four